
LIQUIDE DE RINCAGE

N° CAS

7732-18-5

67-63-0

68213-24-1

5949-29-1

1934-21-0

Version 1 du 28/03/2025

Aqua

Isopropanol

CI 19140

citric acid

C12-C16 alcool éthoxylé propoxylé

FICHE WEB :

Nom chimique

HYDILAB

17, avenue Maréchal Lattre de Tassigny

69 330 MEYZIEU

0487617192

hygienediscount@hydilab.fr


