



**FICHE WEB :**

**LIQUIDE DE RINCAGE**

Nom chimique	N° CAS
Aqua	7732-18-5
Isopropanol	67-63-0
C12-C16 alcool éthoxylé propoxylé	68213-24-1
citric acid	5949-29-1
CI 19140	1934-21-0

Version 1 du 28/03/2025

HYDILAB

17, avenue Maréchal Lattre de Tassigny  
69 330 MEYZIEU

0487617192

hygienediscount@hydilab.fr